

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5495/2019

Ram Kishan S/o Chhitarmal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Praveen Kumar Jain

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Arvind Kumar, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

19/04/2023

Let notice be issued to respondent Nos.2 & 3 on doing the
needful, returnable within six weeks.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J

PAYAL/58