

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No.5495/2019

Ram Kishan S/o Chhitarmal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & others

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Praveen Kumar Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shree Ram Dhakar, PP Ms. Madhavi Vyas & Ms. Shivangi Singh Patel for Mr. Laxmi Kant Malpura

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

28/04/2026

Call for the record from both the courts below.

List this case immediately after receipt of the record.

Requisition of record be given "dasti" to the counsel for the petitioner.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Karan/58