

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 5495/2019
URN: CRLMP / 10112U / 2019

Ram Kishan S/o Chhitarmal B/c Mali

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvenra Singh Shekhawat-PP with Ms. Neha Goyal Ms. Madhvi Vyas

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

16/07/2026

None has put in appearance on behalf of the petitioner.

List this matter after three weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J